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自 2012年  4月 1日  至 2013年  3月 31日

ＯＢＣ商事株式会社

【税抜・発生】
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(単位：円)

売上高

純売上高

仕入高

売上総利益

科目

売上総利益
仕入高
純売上高
売上高

32,721,185
7,734,954

40,456,139
40,456,139

2012年  4月

55,103,947
9,538,193

64,642,140
64,642,140

2012年  5月

33,083,089
17,947,336
51,030,425
51,030,425

2012年  6月

36,229,812
17,834,907
54,064,719
54,064,719

2012年  7月

28,994,821
10,145,764
39,140,585
39,140,585

2012年  8月

38,923,575
18,866,430
57,790,005
57,790,005

2012年  9月

55,103,947
9,538,193

64,642,140
64,642,140

2012年 10月

38,923,575
18,866,430
57,790,005
57,790,005

2012年 11月

科目

売上総利益
仕入高
純売上高
売上高

36,229,812
17,834,907
54,064,719
54,064,719

2012年 12月

32,721,185
7,734,954

40,456,139
40,456,139

2013年  1月

28,994,821
10,145,764
39,140,585
39,140,585

2013年  2月

33,083,089
17,947,336
51,030,425
51,030,425

2013年  3月


